
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
Midnapore, West Bengal 

This is for information of all concerned that 2nd Internal Assessment -2024 of all Theoretical 

Papers of Three Year B.Voc Degree Programme in Tourism & Aviation Management will be 

held as per the following schedule: 

Date 

02.05.2024 
02.05.2024 
04.05.2024 

Time 
9.00am to 9.30am 
10.30am to 11.30am 
9.00am to 9.30am 

04.05.2024 10.30am to 11.30am 

Paper 
TAC-401(TH) 
TAC-402(TH) 
TAC-403(TH) 
TAC-404(TH) 

URE 

Date: 30.04.2024 

Midnaore 
:|ESTD-1873) 

AUTONO 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Programme 

Teacher-in Charge 

m 

aTH (B. VOC) 

Teacineí-in-cnarge MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS 

MIDNAPORE 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

