MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) Midnapore, West Bengal

Date: 30.04.2024

This is for information of all concerned that 2nd Internal Assessment -2024 of all Theoretical Papers of Three Year B.Voc Degree Programme in Tourism & Aviation Management will be held as per the following schedule:

	m:	Danan	Programme
Date	Time	Paper	Trogramme
02.05.2024	9.00am to 9.30am	TAC-401(TH)	
02.05.2024	10.30am to 11.30am	TAC-402(TH)	4 TH (B.VOC)
04.05.2024	9.00am to 9.30am	TAC-403(TH)	'
04.05.2024	10.30am to 11.30am	TAC-404(TH)	

Teacher-in Charge

Midnapore College (Autonomous)

